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Rank Banker Name Associated Firm Deal Volume ($ in Mil) Number of Deals

Peter van der Goes

Co-Head of Healthcare IT

Dusty Philip

Co-Head of Global M&A

Aryeh Bourkoff

Founder & CEO

Kevin Brunner

Co-Head of Global M&A

Marco Caggiano

Co-Head of North America M&A

Stephen Fedder

Managing Director

Larry Grafstein

Co-Head of Global M&A

Ketan Mehta

TMT Managing Director

Kurt Simon

Vice Chairman of Investment Banking

Gary Barancik

Partner & CFO

Brian Wang

TMT Managing Director

Anne Hamilton

TMT Managing Director

Alexander Tracy

Partner

$43,000 1

$43,000 1

$43,000 1

$43,000 1

$43,000 1

$43,000 1

$43,000 1

$47,415 13

$43,385 2

$43,000 1

$65,200 5

$52,300 5

$51,850 3

Perella Weinberg Partners LP

RBC Capital Markets

Allen & Co. LLC

Goldman, Sachs & Co.

Perella Weinberg Partners LP

RBC Capital Markets

RBC Capital Markets

Goldman, Sachs & Co.

Goldman, Sachs & Co.

LionTree Advisors LLC

Bank of America Corp.

JPMorgan Securities LLC

Perella Weinberg Partners LP

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

1

2

3

4

5
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Aimee Mungovan

Managing Director

Joe Todd

Senior Managing Director

Alan Hartman

Head of Americas M&A

Mark Hanson

Senior Managing Director

Blair Effron

Co-Founder & Partner

Vineet Seth

Co-Head of Technology M&A

Naveen Nataraj

Co-Head of US Advisory

Peter Wirth

Chairman of Investment Banking

Larry Phillips

Managing Director

Brian Link

Co-Head of North America M&A

Eduardo Mestre

Chairman of Global Advisory

John Esposito

Head of Global FIG

Sarah Lieber

Co-Head of Litigation Finance Group

$32,545 6

$32,500 1

$33,550 2

$33,200 2

$32,677 4

$36,148 4

$35,980 4

$35,658 2

$37,400 6

$37,127 5

$36,240 5

$41,000 2

$39,565 5

Morgan Stanley

Keefe, Bruyette & Woods Inc.

JPMorgan Securities LLC

Evercore Inc.

Keefe, Bruyette & Woods Inc.

Stifel, Nicolaus & Co.

Citigroup Inc.

Evercore Inc.

Goldman, Sachs & Co.

Evercore Inc.

Centerview Partners LLC

Evercore Inc.

Centerview Partners LLC

18

19
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13
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17

7

8

9

10

11



TOP 25 M&A BANKERS LIST (CONTINUED)

Source: Dealytics Intelligence. 4

Richard Wassmundt

Managing Director

Anne Perlman

Managing Director

Ed Wittig

Managing Director

Gregory Lee

Global Head of Transporation

Robert Friedsam

Partner

Paul Taubman

Founder, Chairman & CEO

Paul Aaron

Senior Managing Director

John Grier

Managing Director

David Ying

Senior Managing Director

Bo Yi

Managing Director

Andrew Karp

Head of ESG Advisory

Eric Neveux

Co-Head of Investment Banking Midwest Region

Michael Wyatt

Head of Global Technology M&A

$30,000 1

$29,440 4

$29,200 6

$30,000 1

$30,000 1

$30,000 1

$30,000 1

$30,000 1

$30,000 1

$32,500 1

$30,800 2

$30,520 2

$32,500 1

Bank of America Corp.

Goldman, Sachs & Co.

Morgan Stanley

PJT Partners Inc.

PJT Partners Inc.

Evercore Inc.

Citigroup Inc.

Evercore Inc.

Evercore Inc.

Keefe, Bruyette & Woods Inc.

Keefe, Bruyette & Woods Inc.

Goldman, Sachs & Co.

Goldman, Sachs & Co.

22

23

24

22

22

22

22

22

22

19

19

20
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Michael Bluhm

Head of Global Gaming & Lodging

George Boutros

CEO

Fausto Borotto

Managing Director

$29,200 3

$29,200 4

$29,125 4

Morgan Stanley

Qatalyst Partners

Evercore Inc.

24

24

25
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▪ All transaction data is based on mergers and acquisitions (M&A) deals announced between January 1, 2021 and 

December 31, 2021 that Dealytics was made aware

▪ Bankers receive full deal value credit for each deal they were involved with, have provided financial advisory 

services toward, and their participation in that transaction was made aware to Dealytics

▪ All deal values are based in USD. Non-USD transactions are converted to USD equivalents at the time of 

announcement date

▪ Deals with undisclosed dollar values are mapped with null values for deal search criteria

▪ Bankers’ associated firm is the bank that the individual is employed at when they last participated in their latest 

deal that Dealytics was made aware of.

Disclaimer:

Dealytics has used significant efforts to ensure that the information in this document is accurate and updated as of the time of the release of the report. However, Dealytics nor its partners or its 

third-party data providers shall be liable for any errors, inaccuracies, or delays in the information, nor for any decisions made, or actions taken in reliance of this report. Dealytics disclaims all 

warranties, expressed or implied, as to the accuracy, quality, or completeness of any data or content provided, or as to the fitness of the content for any purpose to the extent permitted by law. The 

content, data, and report herein should not be used for the purposes of making decisions to carry out a transaction or trade and does not provide any form of advice – investment, tax, or legal –

amounting to investment advice, nor make any recommendations or solicitations regarding particular financial instruments, investments, products, or people, including the buying or selling of 

securities or hiring or firing of individuals. Dealytics has not undertaken any liability or obligation relating to the purchase or sale of securities for or by any person in connection with this report. 

If you would like to submit data, receive quarterly 

releases, or have questions about reports, league 

tables, data access, platform, or criteria please 

contact us at:

info@dealytics.com
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