Top 25 M&A Bankers 2021



TOP 25 M&A BANKERS LIST

Rank	Banker Name	Associated Firm	Deal Volume (\$ in Mil)	Number of Deals
1	Peter van der Goes Co-Head of Healthcare IT	Goldman, Sachs & Co.	\$65,200	5
2	Dusty Philip Co-Head of Global M&A	Goldman, Sachs & Co.	\$52,300	5
3	Aryeh Bourkoff Founder & CEO	LionTree Advisors LLC	\$51,850	3
4	Kevin Brunner Co-Head of Global M&A	Bank of America Corp.	\$47,415	13
5	Marco Caggiano Co-Head of North America M&A	JPMorgan Securities LLC	\$43,385	2
6	Stephen Fedder Managing Director	Perella Weinberg Partners LP	\$43,000	1
6	Larry Grafstein Co-Head of Global M&A	RBC Capital Markets	\$43,000	1
6	Ketan Mehta TMT Managing Director	Allen & Co. LLC	\$43,000	1
6	Kurt Simon Viœ Chairman of Investment Banking	Goldman, Sachs & Co.	\$43,000	1
6	Gary Barancik Partner & CFO	Perella Weinberg Partners LP	\$43,000	1
6	Brian Wang TMT Managing Director	RBC Capital Markets	\$43,000	1
6	Anne Hamilton TMT Managing Director	RBC Capital Markets	\$43,000	1
6	Alexander Tracy Partner	Perella Weinberg Partners LP	\$43,000	1





TOP 25 M&A BANKERS LIST (CONTINUED)

7	Aimee Mungovan	Goldman, Sachs & Co.	\$41,000	2
	Managing Director			
8	Joe Todd	Evercore Inc.	\$39,565	5
	Senior Managing Director			
9	Alan Hartman	Centerview Partners LLC	\$37,400	6
	Head of Americas M&A			
10	Mark Hanson	Evercore Inc.	\$37,127	5
	Senior Managing Director			
11	Blair Effron	Centerview Partners LLC	\$36,240	5
	Co-Founder & Partner			
12	Vineet Seth	JPMorgan Securities LLC	\$36,148	4
	Co-Head of Technology M&A			
13	Naveen Nataraj	Evercore Inc.	\$35,980	4
	Co-Head of US Advisory			
14	Peter Wirth	Keefe, Bruyette & Woods Inc.	\$35,658	2
14	Chairman of Investment Banking			
15	Larry Phillips	Stifel, Nicolaus & Co.	\$33,550	2
	Managing Director			
16	Brian Link	Citigroup Inc.	\$33,200	2
	Co-Head of North America M&A			
17	Eduardo Mestre	Evercore Inc.	\$32,677	4
	Chairman of Global Advisory			
18	John Esposito	Morgan Stanley	\$32,545	6
	Head of Global FIG			
19	Sarah Lieber	Keefe, Bruyette & Woods Inc.	\$32,500	1
17	Co-Head of Litigation Finance Group			





TOP 25 M&A BANKERS LIST (CONTINUED)

19	Richard Wassmundt Managing Director	Keefe, Bruyette & Woods Inc.	\$32,500	1
19	Anne Perlman Managing Director	Keefe, Bruyette & Woods Inc.	\$32,500	1
20	Ed Wittig Managing Director	Goldman, Sachs & Co.	\$30,800	2
21	Gregory Lee Global Head of Transporation	Goldman, Sachs & Co.	\$30,520	2
22	Robert Friedsam Partner	PJT Partners Inc.	\$30,000	1
22	Paul Taubman Founder, Chairman & CEO	PJT Partners Inc.	\$30,000	1
22	Paul Aaron Senior Managing Director	Evercore Inc.	\$30,000	1
22	John Grier Managing Director	Citigroup Inc.	\$30,000	1
22	David Ying Senior Managing Director	Evercore Inc.	\$30,000	1
22	Bo Yi Managing Director	Evercore Inc.	\$30,000	1
22	Andrew Karp Head of ESG Advisory	Bank of America Corp.	\$30,000	1
23	Eric Neveux Co-Head of Investment Banking Midwest Region	Goldman, Sachs & Co.	\$29,440	4
24	Michael Wyatt Head of Global Technology M&A	Morgan Stanley	\$29,200	6



4

TOP 25 M&A BANKERS LIST (CONTINUED)

24	Michael Bluhm Head of Global Gaming & Lodging	Morgan Stanley	\$29,200	3
24	George Boutros CEO	Qatalyst Partners	\$29,200	4
25	Fausto Borotto Managing Director	Evercore Inc.	\$29,125	4





CRITERIA

- All transaction data is based on mergers and acquisitions (M&A) deals announced between January 1, 2021 and December 31, 2021 that Dealytics was made aware
- Bankers receive full deal value credit for each deal they were involved with, have provided financial advisory services toward, and their participation in that transaction was made aware to Dealytics
- All deal values are based in USD. Non-USD transactions are converted to USD equivalents at the time of announcement date
- Deals with undisclosed dollar values are mapped with null values for deal search criteria
- Bankers' associated firm is the bank that the individual is employed at when they last participated in their latest deal that Dealytics was made aware of.

Disclaimer:

Dealytics has used significant efforts to ensure that the information in this document is accurate and updated as of the time of the release of the report. However, Dealytics nor its partners or its third-party data providers shall be liable for any errors, inaccuracies, or delays in the information, nor for any decisions made, or actions taken in reliance of this report. Dealytics disclaims all warranties, expressed or implied, as to the accuracy, quality, or completeness of any data or content provided, or as to the fitness of the content for any purpose to the extent permitted by law. The content, data, and report herein should not be used for the purposes of making decisions to carry out a transaction or trade and does not provide any form of advice – investment, tax, or legal – amounting to investment advice, nor make any recommendations or solicitations regarding particular financial instruments, investments, products, or people, including the buying or selling of securities or hiring or firing of individuals. Dealytics has not undertaken any liability or obligation relating to the purchase or sale of securities for or by any person in connection with this report.

© 2022 Dealytics, LLC. All Rights Reserved.

If you would like to submit data, receive quarterly releases, or have questions about reports, league tables, data access, platform, or criteria please contact us at: info@dealytics.com









WWW.DEALYTICS.COM